
MAJOR INTERLOCK COACH CONTACTS

TEAM COACH NAME CELL PHONE EMAIL
BR1 Jason Knox 403-991-8343 coachjasonknox@gmail.com

Brad Tanner 403-375-0540 bradley_tanner@transcanada.com
Jason Armstrong 587-830-3709 jason.armstrong@nbpcd.com

BR2 Jason Clemett 587-585-1200 clemett6@gmail.com
Alan Nixon 403-875-7556 alan@onehousegreen.com
Tony Davis 403-471-3898 sparecycles@gmail.com

BR3 Brad Roberston 403-869-2030 bwrobertson@kpmg.ca
James Homeniuk 403-797-3388 jhomeniuk@icloud.com
Nick Ceklic 403-710-8043 ceklicn@shaw.ca

FH1 Joe Messina 403-714-0777 joemessina3@yahoo.com

FH2 Kris Karvinen 403-690-0980 kgkarvinen@gmail.com

BV Scott MacKenzie 403-561-2344 scmmanagement@outlook.com

COCH Blake Morris 587-438-5781 23firepie@live.ca

CENT Ed Chan 403-561-2644 eddie.c@shaw.ca

NW Kurt Shellborn 403-969-9484 kurtshellborn@gmail.com

Chris McNeil 403-467-5587 cmcneill1964@gmail.com

AIR Ryan deKlerk 403-479-5763 ryandeklerk@hotmail.com
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